
Championnat FRSO Middle-Meisterschaft
Emmels-Dickvenn 6.4.2025

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Anne-Marie DEPAYE
Hermathenae
Percurso : D. Masters D
Distancia : 2890m (Desnivel 45m)
Tempo : 1:18:43 (27'14"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 0:40:39
2. Viera FIALOVA 0:48:27
3. Irma COLLIENNE 0:52:29

1. 116 00:09:21 228m 41'01"/km
2. 150 00:04:19 00:13:40 174m 24'49"/km
3. 105 00:08:38 00:22:18 363m 23'47"/km
4. 148 00:05:18 00:27:36 149m 35'34"/km
5. 135 00:10:48 00:38:24 486m 22'13"/km
6. 145 00:03:58 00:42:22 123m 32'15"/km
7. 137 00:07:07 00:49:29 297m 23'58"/km
8. 142 00:09:17 00:58:46 225m 41'16"/km
9. 151 00:07:54 01:06:40 336m 23'31"/km

10. 149 00:04:45 01:11:25 123m 38'37"/km
11. 165 00:06:06 01:17:31 245m 24'54"/km
12. 999 00:01:12 01:18:43 115m 10'26"/km
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